
Wall Mounted PIVOT PRO®
CAPACITY

SPAN 
(A)

MODEL NUMBER
SHIPPING 
WEIGHT

THRUST & 
PULL

50#
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-WM-50-8-T*
PPRO-WM-50-10-T*
PPRO-WM-50-12-T*

235#
250#
265#

584#
756#
941#

75#
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-WM-75--8-T*
PPRO-WM-75--10-T*
PPRO-WM-75--12-T*

235#
250#
265#

717#
921#

1139#

100#
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-WM-100--8-T*
PPRO-WM-100--10-T*
PPRO-WM-100--12-T*

235#
250#
265#

849#
1086#
1337#

150#
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-WM-150--8-T*
PPRO-WM-150--10-T*
PPRO-WM-150--12-T*

235#
250#
265#

1114#
1417#
1732#

CAPACITY HUB
SPAN 

(A)
MODEL NUMBER SHIPPING 

WEIGHT
ANCHOR 

BOLT LOAD

50#

10’
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-FS-50-10-8-T*
PPRO-FS-50-10-10-T*
PPRO-FS-50-10-12-T*

490#
505#
520#

528#
720#
927#

12’
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-FS-50-12-8-T*
PPRO-FS-50-12-10-T*
PPRO-FS-50-12-12-T*

530#
545#
560#

517#
709#
916#

75#

10’
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-FS-75-10-8-T*
PPRO-FS-75-10-10-T*
PPRO-FS-75-10-12-T*

490#
505#
520#

668#
897#

1142#

12’
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-FS-75-12-8-T*
PPRO-FS-75-12-10-T*
PPRO-FS-75-12-12-T*

530#
545#
560#

656#
885#

1131#

100#

10’
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-FS-100-10-8-T*
PPRO-FS-100-10-10-T*
PPRO-FS-100-10-12-T*

490#
505#
520#

807#
1074#
1356#

12’
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-FS-100-12-8-T*
PPRO-FS-100-12-10-T*
PPRO-FS-100-12-12-T*

530#
545#
560#

796#
1063#
1345#

150#

10’
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-FS-150-10-8-T*
PPRO-FS-150-10-10-T*
PPRO-FS-150-10-12-T*

490#
505#
520#

1086#
1428#
1785#

12’
8’

10’
12’

PPRO-FS-150-12-8-T*
PPRO-FS-150-12-10-T*
PPRO-FS-150-12-12-T*

530#
545#
560#

1075#
1417#
1774#

UNDER ARM HEIGHT VACUUM HOSE LOCATION OVERALL HEIGHT
10’
12’

Top
Top

10’ 6-3/8”
12’ 6-3/8”

10’
12’

Back
Back

10’ 3-5/8”
12’ 3-5/8”

Optional Portable Base
SPAN CAPACITY 50# 75# 100# 150#

8’

Model Number
Square Length

Thickness
Shipping Weight

PB-48-10
48”
1”

696#

PB-48-10
48”
1”

696#

PB-48-12
48”

1.25”
858#

PB-54-12
54”

1.25”
1098#

10’

Model Number
Square Length

Thickness
Shipping Weight

PB-48-10
48”
1”

696#

PB-48-12
48”

1.25”
858#

PB-54-12
54”

1.25”
1098#

PB-60-12
60”

1.25”
1363#

12’

Model Number
Square Length

Thickness
Shipping Weight

PB-48-12
48”

1.25”
858#

PB-54-12
54”

1.25”
1098#

PB-60-12
60”

1.25”
1363#

PB-60-15
60”
1.5”

1617#

Includes: Fork pockets, leveling feet, and mast 
mounting hardware.

Fork pocket dimensions = 7-1/4” inside width, 3-1/2” 
inside depth, and 20-1/2” from pocket centerline to 
centerline.

* The “T” in the model number denotes vacuum hose at TOP of boom 
connection. Substitute a “B” in its place for the hose at the BOTTOM 
of boom connection.

Includes: Jib boom assembly (primary and secondary arm), jib arm, 
pivot assemblies, friction brakes, vacuum hose between primary and 
secondary arm, hose fittings and mounting assembly (5/8” mounting 
hardware by others).

Free Standing PIVOT PRO®

* The “T” in the model number denotes vacuum hose at TOP of boom 
connection. Substitute a “B” in its place for the hose at the BACK of 
boom connection (as shown).

Includes: Jib boom assembly (primary and secondary arm), jib arm, 
pivot assemblies, friction brakes, free standing mast, vacuum hose 
between primary and secondary arm, hose fittings, rotation stops and 
mounting assembly (3/4” anchor bolts by others).

A (Span)
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Column Bracket 
Pattern

Articulating Jibs
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